INTROBIO _ BOBBIO VERTICAL

Classifica GENERALE

Sviluppo 3850 mt D+ 1070 mt BVK 2014
mm_
1 1RATTI CARLO oo 41:59 oo 00:00 ASD FALCHI LECCO
2 81 INVERNIZZI DAVIDE M 00:42:14 00:00:15 C.A.LIZzZOLI
3 105 PANZERI DAVIDE M 00:42:59 00:01:00 OSAVALMADRERA
4 3 COLNAGHI PIETRO M 00:44:01 00:02:02 LIBERO
5 80 BONANOMI PAOLO M 00:44:33 00:02:34 ASD FALCHILECCO
6 87 TICOZZELLI ADRIANO M 00:44:33 00:02:34 TEAM PASTURO
7 5ARTUSI ATTILIO M 00:45:07 00:03:08 CSCORTENOVA
8 161 TARABINI MATTEO M 00:45:23 00:03:24 G.S. VALGEROLA
9 109 BERERA ADRIANO M 00:45:29 00:03:30 ASPREMANA
10 190 NAPPO DAVIDE M 00:46:01 00:04:02 TEAM VALTELLINA
11 93 BERTOLDINI TIZIANO M 00:46:07 00:04:08 LIBERO
12 60 BENEDETTI MARIO M 00:46:31 00:04:32 POL PAGNONA
13 2BUTTI STEFANO M 00:47:54 00:05:55 OSAVALMADRERA
14 104 PANZERI ANDREA M 00:48:06 00:06:07 OSA VALMADRERA
15 171 PLATI ANDREA M 00:48:09 00:06:10 NORDIK SKI
16 152 CERAUDO ANDREA M 00:48:28 00:06:29 ASD FALCHI LECCO
17 277 GORETTI STEFAN M 00:48:30 00:06:31 POLPAGNONA
18 186 INVERNIZZI DOMENICO M 00:48:39 00:06:40 COMUNITA' MONTANA
19 183 SIMONETTA FRANCESCO M 00:49:00 00:07:01 ASD FALCHILECCO
20 121 GATTI ALBERTO M 00:49:26 00:07:27 ATL. PARATICO
21 242 BRUMANA ANDREA M 00:50:05 00:08:06 ASPREMANA
22 91 TAGLIAFERRI CLAUDIO M 00:50:07 00:08:08 LIBERO
23 189 MARIANI CARLO M 00:50:15 00:08:16 SKIPOOL BRIANZA
24 41 PRADA ALBERTO M 00:50:26  00:08:27 NORDIK SKI
25 172 PLATI MATTEO M 00:50:35 00:08:36 NORDIK SKI
26 36 POMONI DIEGO M 00:50:40 00:08:41 AS PREMANA
27 21 MAGNI JARNO M 00:50:43 00:08:44 CSCORTENOVA
28 26 CONTE MAURO M 00:50:48 00:08:49 LIBERO
29 90 ARRIGONI ROMEO M 00:50:55 00:08:56 CSCORTENOVA
30 92 TICOZZELLI PAOLO M 00:50:57 00:08:58 TEAM PASTURO
31 142 CHISSOTTI LUCA M 00:51:07 00:09:08 OSAVALMADRERA
32 184 GUANA ALESSANDRO M 00:51:10 00:09:11 ATL. RODENGO SAIANO
33 95 ORLANDI ARRIGONI GABRIELE M 0051:14 00:09:15 TEAM PASTURO
34 38 MAGGI ANDREA M 00:51:24 00:09:25 LIBERO
35 82PIU LAZZARO M 00:51:26 00:09:27 PELIBIKE
36 89 RUPANI TOMMASO M 0051:29 00:09:30 CSCORTENOVA
37 132 DENTI GIUSEPPE M 0051:51 00:09:52 LIBERO
38 69 FUMAGALLI CHIARA F 00:51:52 00:09:53 | BOCA VERANO BRIANZA
39 12 COLNAGHI FABIO M 0051:53 00:09:54 LIBERO
40 98 BRAMBILLA DAVIDE M 00:51:55 00:09:56 | BOCA VERANO BRIANZA
41 174 MARONI ALESSIO M 00:52:02 00:10:03 LIBERO
42 32 RIPAMONTI TIZIANO M 00:52:21 00:10:22 LIBERO
43 241 BELLAT MARCO M 00:52:28 00:10:29 ASPREMANA
44 162 CORTI CARLO M 00:52:31 00:10:32 OSA VALMADRERA
45 61 MAURI LUCA M 00:52:32 00:10:33 ASD FALCHILECCO
46 4 VITTORI WALTER M 00:52:40 00:10:41 AS PREMANA



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
S
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
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9
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97 SCHIAVETTI
238 SIMONETTA
52 RATTI
37 BOTTI
94 BENEDETTI
199 ALBERTI
108 FAZZINI
198 LOMBARDINI
33 RHO
119 GRILLI
235 GIARDINI
45 MELESI
13 SANTAMBROGIO
44 DENTI
43 TICOZZI
78 GRITTI
118 SANTAMARIA
156 ALDEGHI
79 TEGIACCHI
100 VIAN
46 TICOZZELLI
239 ARRIGONI
30 POZZOLLI
76 RUSCONI
126 GHISLANZONI
99 MERLO
187 GIANOLA
27 POMI
154 NAVA
180 MAURI
77 RUSCONI
70 MAZZOLENI
230 SILVA
249 FAZZINI
182 SCACCABAROZZI
9 RUSCONI
164 VALENTE
24 MELESI
145 GERVASONI
223 CORTI
128 DELL'ERA
68 CRIPPA
72 GEROSA
6 COMINOTTI
173 INVERNIZZI
229 TODESCHINI
177 BASILE
84 BOLIS
163 PANZERI
58 SCANDELLO

MARCO
COSTANTINO
LUCIO
MARCO
DEBORAH
MATTEO
DELIO

LUCA
DAVIDE
ANDREA
ALBERTO
ELIGIO
LUCA
PIERCARLO
DANILO
FABRIZIO
RINO

IVAN
CARLO
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
GIULIANA
ROBERTO
FABIO
RICCARDO
FRANCESCO
CLAUDIO
CESARE
STEFANO
DIEGO
ANDREA ("90)
OSVALDO
MAURO
CLAUDIO
MASSIMILIANO
ANDREA
JACOPO
BATTISTA
DARIO
FRANCO
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
ANGELO
GIACOMO
DAMIANO
SIMONE
ANDREA
DIEGO
FABRIZIO
CLAUDIO

LTIkttt KL

00:52:44
00:52:47
00:52:53
00:52:56
00:52:59
00:53:11
00:53:44
00:53:53
00:54:02
00:54:10
00:54:10
00:54:15
00:54:19
00:54:28
00:54:34
00:54:39
00:54:43
00:54:45
00:54:49
00:55:25
00:55:37
00:55:52
00:55:56
00:55:59
00:56:14
00:56:18
00:56:21
00:56:23
00:56:27
00:56:37
00:56:55
00:56:58
00:57:09
00:57:10
00:57:15
00:57:19
00:57:28
00:57:34
00:57:51
00:57:52
00:58:02
00:58:13
00:58:15
00:58:16
00:58:19
00:58:44
00:58:51
00:58:53
00:58:57
00:58:59

00:10:45
00:10:48
00:10:54
00:10:57
00:11:00
00:11:12
00:11:45
00:11:54
00:12:03
00:12:11
00:12:11
00:12:16
00:12:20
00:12:29
00:12:35
00:12:40
00:12:44
00:12:46
00:12:50
00:13:26
00:13:38
00:13:53
00:13:57
00:14:00
00:14:15
00:14:19
00:14:22
00:14:24
00:14:28
00:14:38
00:14:56
00:14:59
00:15:10
00:15:11
00:15:16
00:15:20
00:15:29
00:15:35
00:15:52
00:15:53
00:16:03
00:16:14
00:16:16
00:16:17
00:16:20
00:16:45
00:16:52
00:16:54
00:16:58
00:17:00

LIBERO

ASD FALCHI LECCO

AS PREMANA

ASD CASTIGLIONE OSSOLA
TEAM PASTURO

OSA VALMADRERA

AS PREMANA

OSA VALMADRERA
RUNNERS BERGAMO
ASD FALCHI LECCO
GAMBERD DE CUNCURES
LIBERO

| BOCA VERANO BRIANZA
LIBERO

TEAM PASTURO

OSA VALMADRERA
LIBERO

LIBERO

OSA VALMADRERA
LIBERO

PELI BIKE

TEAM TECNICA

| CAXXI MIA

OSA VALMADRERA

ASD FALCHI LECCO

OSA VALMADRERA

AS PREMANA

| CAXXI MIA

LIBERO

| BOCA VERANO BRIANZA
OSA VALMADRERA

SOC ALPINISTICASERIATESE
LIBERO

AS PREMANA

OSA VALMADRERA

TEAM PASTURO

LIBERO

LIBERO

ATLETICA VAL BREMBANA
OSA VALMADRERA
ESINO SKYRACE

LIBERO

TEAM PASTURO

ALP STATION

TEAM PASTURO

AS PREMANA

BMT VALSASSINA
EVOLUTION TEAM

GPL GALBIATE

LIBERO



97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

157 BELOTTI
136 PAROLI
178 INVERNIZZI
175 COLOMBO
224 POLETTI
141 NORIS
160 CARELLI
200 CONTE
122 BUTTI

143 CATTANEO
29 GALLI

165 SOSIO
14 BUZZONI

194 BISOGNO

247 NEGRI

148 GALLI

276 RIZZI

248 VERGNANO
28 CASPANI

226 ARTUSI

135 ALEGI
55 RIGANTI
54 INTROZZI

176 BUZZONI
17 WILHEM

234 MARIANI

227 PIOLINI

7 ARRIGONI

237 GANDOLA
10 BALLABIO
66 VASSENA
51 MEANI

244 ROZZONI
88 BRUNO
16 MAFFI

193 NEGRI
25 COTZA

188 FRIGERIO
31 GALBIATI

155 NAVA

166 ROSSINI
96 CIRESA

138 VALSECCHI
40 BUTTI
74 DE CAPITANI

170 ALDE'

153 RIGAMONTI
35 GORNATI
83 LUCERNINI

144 LOSMA

SARA

PIETRO
FRANCESCO
PAOLO
MARIA PIERA
MARIO FRANCESCO
EDOARDO
MATTEO
RENATO
CHIARA
DANIELE
LORENZO
GIUSEPPE
CARLO
PAOLO
FAUSTO
GIOVANNI
GIORGIO
CARLO
GASPARE
ORESTE
GIANMARIO
CARLO
EMANUELE
MARIA ELVIRA
GIUSEPPE
FLAVIO
SIMONE
MICHELE
MATTEO
ENRICO
FILIPPO
MARCO
SAVE
SIMONE
WALTER
CHIARA
PAOLO

LUCA

FABIO
ERMANNO
TIZIANO
STEFANIA
JACOPO
LUCIANO
GIANCARLO
MARIA TERESA
EMANUELE
GIANMARIA
PIERANTONIO

TTLIMZIZIITLZIZLIZIZTLLILLZLKLLKLKLKTZLLLKKSLSITttssgn

00:59:01
00:59:10
00:59:20
00:59:25
00:59:33
00:59:36
00:59:41
00:59:43
00:59:56
00:59:59
01:00:00
01:00:01
01:00:06
01:00:25
01:00:34
01:00:38
01:00:49
01:00:56
01:00:59
01:01:04
01:01:12
01:01:14
01:01:15
01:01:18
01:01:20
01:01:33
01:01:33
01:01:58
01:02:17
01:02:22
01:02:24
01:02:27
01:02:48
01:02:50
01:03:00
01:03:07
01:03:15
01:03:17
01:03:21
01:03:23
01:03:41
01:03:57
01:04:10
01:04:43
01:04:47
01:04:59
01:05:06
01:05:35
01:05:43
01:05:53

00:17.02
00:17:11
00:17:21
00:17:26
00:17:34
00:17:37
00:17:42
00:17:44
00:17:57
00:18:00
00:18:01
00:18:02
00:18:07
00:18:26
00:18:35
00:18:39
00:18:50
00:18:57
00:19:00
00:19:05
00:19:13
00:19:15
00:19:16
00:19:19
00:19:21
00:19:34
00:19:34
00:19:59
00:20:18
00:20:23
00:20:25
00:20:28
00:20:49
00:20:51
00:21:.01
00:21:08
00:21:16
00:21:18
00:21:22
00:21:24
00:21:42
00:21:58
00:22:11
00:22:44
00:22:48
00:23:00
00:23:07
00:23:36
00:23:44
00:23:54

LA RECASTELLO
LIBERO

ASD FALCHI LECCO
TEAM PASTURO
OSA VALMADRERA
M5S

ATLETICA MONZA
LIBERO

OSA VALMADRERA

ATLETICA VAL BREMBANA

| CAXXI MIA
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

SEV VALMADRERA
LIBERO

AS PREMANA
LIBERO

| CAXXI MIA
LIBERO

BALLABIO SPORT TEAM
LIBERO

KA ZUOLLE TEAM
LIBERO

LIBERO

EPL

LIBERO

GS OROBIE

NSC BELLAGIO
LIBERO

OSA VALMADRERA
U.S.A. CASATI AM
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

GPL GALBIATE
LIBERO

OSA VALMADRERA
FOFI

LIBERO

ORTICA TEAM
LIBERO

LIBERO

NORDIK SKI
NIRVANA VERDE
LIBERO

OTC COMO
LIBERO

ASD FALCHI LECCO

ATLETICA VAL BREMBANA



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

116 PILLININI
48 BONACINA
236 FRIGERIO

125 GHISLANZONI

19 PELLEGRI
123 GUZZETTI
147 FALZEI

64 CORTI

65 CORTI
243 REDAELLI
120 TRITTONI
240 LOCATELLI

67 VETTORELLO
151 BALESTRA
124 FARUMI

47 BONACINA
146 PEROSSI
158 VEZZOLI

71 BAZZONI

42 ATZENI

11 BOFFI

8 SANELLI
245 PANZERI
233 BADONI

39 CAVERIO
169 PLATI
137 MAZZOLENI

22 COLOMBO

18 CURIONI

62 PEREGO
131 BERIZZI
139 RIGAMONTI
102 RAINOLTER

53 GUAZZONI
225 MELLERA

15 BRUNATI
159 CARELLI
232 GIANOLA
228 BARUFFINI
101 FUMAGALLI

75 GAMBAROTTI
246 GUERRINI

20 BELLOTTI

59 SANGIORGIO

23 GALBIATI
185 ZANELLA

34 COSTANTINI
179 BINDA
130 CIVICCHIONI
195 GIGANTE

GRAZIANO
ANDREA
CARLO
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRO
ALESSIO
PIERANTONIO
ROBERTO
ANDROS
AUGUSTA
ANDREA
ELIA MARCA
DAVIDE
IRENE
FABRIZIO
PIERPAOLO
ALESSANDRO
ENRICA
FRANCO
LORENZO
ALESSANDRO
MARIA
CLAUDIO
GIORGIO
ELENA
ADRIANO
MATTEO
MARCO
GIANCARLO
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
GIANNA
FEDERICA
MARCO
FABRIZIO
ALDO
GIANCARLO
SAMUELE
VINCENZO
ANDREA
MIRCO
LORENZO
EMANUELE
MARCO
CRISTIAN

LUCA GIACOMO

ANGELO
RAFFAELLA
LUCA
MUCHELA

MTETMTLLLELLELELELLELELELLESITTIEIELESS TSI TIEEETESESE NSNS

01:06:06
01:06:09
01:06:10
01:06:20
01:06:31
01:06:35
01:06:50
01:06:51
01:06:52
01:06:53
01:06:55
01:06:57
01:06:58
01:07:.01
01:07:04
01:07.07
01:07:26
01:08:39
01:09:11
01:09:28
01:10:29
01:10:34
01:10:51
01:11:06
01:11:21
01:12:15
01:12:31
01:12:38
01:12:42
01:13:12
01:13:30
01:13:48
01:13:52
01:14:14
01:14:16
01:14:19
01:15:31
01:15:58
01:16:08
01:16:32
01:17.02
01:17:22
01:17:46
01:17:56
01:18:39
01:19:27
01:19:34
01:19:54
01:19:58
01:20:50

00:24.07
00:24:10
00:24:11
00:24:21
00:24:32
00:24:36
00:24:51
00:24:52
00:24:53
00:24:54
00:24:56
00:24:58
00:24:59
00:25:02
00:25:05
00:25:08
00:25:27
00:26:40
00:27:12
00:27:29
00:28:30
00:28:35
00:28:52
00:29:07
00:29:22
00:30:16
00:30:32
00:30:39
00:30:43
00:31:13
00:31:31
00:31:49
00:31:53
00:32:15
00:32:17
00:32:20
00:33:32
00:33:59
00:34:09
00:34:33
00:35:03
00:35:23
00:35:47
00:35:57
00:36:40
00:37:28
00:37:35
00:37:55
00:37:59
00:38:51

AS CANTURINA
SKIALPER

NSC BELLAGIO
ASD FALCHI LECCO
LIBERO

TEAM 3 ESSE

AVIS OGGIONO
LIBERO

SEV VALMADRERA
OSA VALMADRERA
TRIATHLON LECCO
LIBERO

LIBERO

SEV VALMADRERA
ASD FALCHI LECCO
SKIALPER

OSA VALMADRERA
ATL FRANCIACORTA
LAZZARUNNING
LIBERO

ATLETICA TEAM BRIANZA

AS PREMANA
LIBERO

OSA VALMADRERA
LIBERO

LIBERO

| PIRAGNA DELLA MONTAGNA

ATL. LAGO SEGRINO
OSA VALMADRERA
LIBERO
LAZZARUNNING
TEAM ENRICO E JOLE
LIBERO

KA ZUOLLE TEAM
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

NIRVANA VERDE
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

ROAD RUN MILANO
AVIS OGGIONO
LAZZARUNNING
TACCHINELLE IN FUGA



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

197 MILESI
192 PROSERPIO
113 BUONAGURIO
150 PELLEGRINI
103 SPREAFICO
106 BOSCHI
196 BELLANI
134 GAMBINI
133 CASTELLANI
168 ROTA

56 PIRONI
112 DAMIANO
127 VERONELLI
231 GIANOLA
140 DONGHI

CLAUDIA
GIULIANO
UMBERTO
NICOLETTA
ALBERTO
GIUSEPPE
SIMONA
ANGELA
FRANCESCO
MISTICA
FABIO
MARTA
STEFANIA
ANTONIO
EUGENIO

ST T TSI T I TSN

01:21:00
01:21:25
01:21:26
01:22:55
01:26:08
01:26:56
01:27:36
01:28:25
01:28:26
01:28:38
01:30:36
01:31:50
01:33:03
01:38:18
01:41:46

00:39:01
00:39:26
00:39:27
00:40:56
00:44:09
00:44:57
00:45:37
00:46:26
00:46:27
00:46:39
00:48:37
00:49:51
00:51:04
00:56:19
00:59:47

AVIS OGGIONO

OSA VALMADRERA
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

OSA VALMADRERA
TACCHINELLE IN FUGA
PELI BIKE

PELI BIKE

LIBERO

KA ZUOLLE TEAM
LIBERO

LIBERO

AS PREMANA

TEAM ENRICO E JOLE



